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Session 1

DO 15 DEZ 2022  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 23 Light Welterweight (63kg) BERNARDOVA Lenka BCSTP
POLEDNÍKOVA Natalie BOSTR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK JACHMAN Peter CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GASPAR Antonin
NECHVATAL Stanislav
TREJBAL Jan
PLIVA Zdenek
SMID Tomas

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

2 24 Welterweight (66kg) TOJNAROVA Marketa PARDU
LINDNEROVA Klara SKKZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE LANGER Karl CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PLIVA Zdenek
SMID Tomas
GASPAR Antonin
KACHNIC Milan
NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 1 Light (60kg) HLOZEK Jakub MTZBR
KARVAY Michael SKBPR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE VESELY Radek CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

KACHNIC Milan
TREJBAL Jan
JACHMAN Peter
PLIVA Zdenek
SMID Tomas

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

4 2 Light (60kg) TRAKAL Vladimir SKBPR
KASIK Martin BCJIC

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PLIVA Zdenek
LANGER Karl
SMID Tomas
KACHNIC Milan
GASPAR Antonin

20:17
19:19
19:18
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

5 3 Light Welter (63,5kg) REDL Maxim PRRO
KOUDELKA Vaclav PBGK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE TREJBAL Jan CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

LANGER Karl
JACHMAN Peter
VESELY Radek
PLIVA Zdenek
SMID Tomas

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

6 4 Welter (67kg) CERVENKA Tomas BFCLI
DANICEK Daniel UJNN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

KACHNIC Milan
SMID Tomas
NECHVATAL Stanislav
JACHMAN Peter
LANGER Karl

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 5 Welter (67kg) STEFAN Patrik BOSTR
CZIGANY Daniel VCLI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

VESELY Radek
JACHMAN Peter
TREJBAL Jan
SMID Tomas
KACHNIC Milan

27:30
28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28
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RED
BLUE

8 6 Welter (67kg) ZAVODSKY Dalibor GSKJ
AMOUSSA Tim HTOLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE SMID Tomas CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GASPAR Antonin
NECHVATAL Stanislav
LANGER Karl
TREJBAL Jan
KACHNIC Milan

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

9 7 Light Middle (71kg) STRANIK Josef PRRO
DUNDA Pavel BKRZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK JACHMAN Peter CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TREJBAL Jan
PLIVA Zdenek
VESELY Radek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
GASPAR Antonin

26:30
26:30
27:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

10 8 Light Middle (71kg) HORVATH Ondrej BCHA
MARES David BCCRU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE LANGER Karl CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

KACHNIC Milan
SMID Tomas
PLIVA Zdenek
GASPAR Antonin
VESELY Radek

29:27
29:27
29:25
29:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

11 9 Light Middle (71kg) MOZGA Pavel BCBK
ORLOVSKY Petr BCPOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE VESELY Radek CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

SMID Tomas
JACHMAN Peter
TREJBAL Jan
KACHNIC Milan
NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 10 Middle (75kg) BARTL Milos SCNS
TYITYIS Tomas BOPOD

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

SMID Tomas
JACHMAN Peter
PLIVA Zdenek
LANGER Karl
NECHVATAL Stanislav

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 11 Middle (75kg) KOZAK Zdenek DECI
SEDLACEK Jiri BCSTP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VESELY Radek
LANGER Karl
PLIVA Zdenek
KACHNIC Milan
TREJBAL Jan

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 12 Middle (75kg) VALENTA  Adam GAUN
DANU Dimitri SKBPR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE SMID Tomas CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

KACHNIC Milan
GASPAR Antonin
TREJBAL Jan
JACHMAN Peter
LANGER Karl

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

Page 2 / 4



MCR Czechia 2022 Women & Men

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 2.0 Report Created  DO 15 DEZ 2022 20:51 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

DO 15 DEZ 2022  
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RED
BLUE

15 13 Middle (75kg) GLOSER Dominik SSKV
PLOC David BOPOD

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VESELY Radek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
LANGER Karl
GASPAR Antonin
TREJBAL Jan

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

16 14 Light Heavy (80kg) BREINL Filip VCLI
PLISEK Karel BKRZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE TREJBAL Jan CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

LANGER Karl
SMID Tomas
JACHMAN Peter
NECHVATAL Stanislav
GASPAR Antonin

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

17 15 Light Heavy (80kg) FITAN Martin SKBPR
TRUNEC Jakub BCCRU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

KACHNIC Milan
VESELY Radek
LANGER Karl
SMID Tomas
PLIVA Zdenek

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 16 Light Heavy (80kg) TARES Michal BDSV
NAVETAURI Adam PARDU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK JACHMAN Peter CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TREJBAL Jan
PLIVA Zdenek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
KACHNIC Milan
LANGER Karl

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

19 17 Cruiser (86kg) KORBEL Jakub BCSTP
KOMAREK Daniel SBCO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE VESELY Radek CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SMID Tomas
NECHVATAL Stanislav
GASPAR Antonin
TREJBAL Jan
PLIVA Zdenek

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 18 Cruiser (86kg) PACAK Jan SPBB
ZADANSKY Pavel BOSTR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE TREJBAL Jan CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

LANGER Karl
KACHNIC Milan
JACHMAN Peter
GASPAR Antonin
NECHVATAL Stanislav

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

21 19 Heavy (92kg) GAMULAEV Bulat SKBPR
SMEJKAL Marek CSKPR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

KACHNIC Milan
JACHMAN Peter
SMID Tomas
VESELY Radek
GASPAR Antonin

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

22 20 Heavy (92kg) JANDA Pavel PARDU
KREJCI Jiri BERB BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE LANGER Karl CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GASPAR Antonin
NECHVATAL Stanislav
TREJBAL Jan
KACHNIC Milan
VESELY Radek

9:10
8:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

23 21 Super Heavy (+92kg) STYBLIK Lukas PARDU
BOHATEC Josef BRBO BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE SMID Tomas CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

PLIVA Zdenek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
JACHMAN Peter
VESELY Radek
KACHNIC Milan

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

24 22 Super Heavy (+92kg) SUSTER Simon GSKJ
NAPOROWSKI Vladislav ZARE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

KACHNIC Milan
LANGER Karl
TREJBAL Jan
NECHVATAL Stanislav
JACHMAN Peter

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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